
Coronado Softball Schedule 2025 
 

DAY DATE SPORT LEVEL VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION TIME 

Tuesday 3/4/25 Softball V Foothill Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Thurs-Sat 3/6-8-25 Softball V Coronado  DK Tournament Bullhead City, AZ TBA 

Monday 3/10/25 Softball V Coronado Bishop Gorman Bishop Gorman 4:00 PM 

Wednesday 3/12/25 Softball V Green Valley Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Wed-Saturday 3/19-22/25 Softball V Coronado Tournament Gorman(CHS Host Site) TBA 

Tuesday 3/25/25 Softball V Coronado Faith Lutheran Faith Lutheran 4:00 PM 

Thursday 3/27/25 Softball V Coronado Silverado Silverado 3:30 PM 

Monday 3/31/25 Softball V Coronado Centennial Centennial 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 4/2/25 Softball V Shadow Ridge Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Thursday 4/3/25 Softball V Arbor View Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 4/8/25 Softball V Liberty Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Monday 4/14/25 Softball V Coronado Palo Verde Palo Verde 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 4/16/25 Softball V Centennial Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Monday 4/21/25 Softball V Coronado Shadow Ridge Shadow Ridge 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 4/22/25 Softball V Coronado Liberty Liberty 3:30 PM 

Friday 4/25/25 Softball V Rancho Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 4/29/25 Softball V Palo Verde Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Thursday 5/1/25 Softball V SECTA Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

        

        

DAY DATE SPORT LEVEL VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION TIME 

Tuesday 3/4/25 Softball JV Coronado Foothill Foothill 3:30 PM 

Monday 3/10/25 Softball JV Bishop Gorman Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 3/12/25 Softball JV Coronado Green Valley Green Valley 3:30 PM 

Thursday 3/27/25 Softball JV Silverado Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Monday 3/31/25 Softball JV Centennial Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 4/2/25 Softball JV Coronado Shadow Ridge Shadow Ridge 3:30 PM 

Thursday 4/3/25 Softball JV Coronado Arbor View Arbor View 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 4/8/25 Softball JV Coronado Liberty Liberty 3:30 PM 

Monday 4/14/25 Softball JV Palo Verde Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 4/16/25 Softball JV Coronado Centennial Centennial 3:30 PM 

Monday 4/21/25 Softball JV Shadow Ridge Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 4/22/25 Softball JV Liberty Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Friday 4/25/25 Softball JV Coronado Rancho Rancho 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 4/29/25 Softball JV Coronado Palo Verde Palo Verde 3:30 PM 

Thursday 5/1/25 Softball JV Coronado SECTA SECTA 3:30 PM 

 


